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1 16.00 M1x KAL 1 Geir Suursild 1994 SK Kalev

PÄR1 1 Andreas Lünekund 1995 Pärnu SK

PÄR2 1 Bertty Nurm 1999 Pärnu SK

PÄR3 1 Marek Koplus 1988 Pärnu SK

TAL1 1 Cristofer Hillep 1992 Tallinna SK

TAL2 1 Kristjan Lindsalu 2000 Tallinna SK

TAL3 1 Martin Kivilo 1996 Tallinna SK

VIL1 1 Hugo Mengel 1999 Viljandi SK

VIL2 1 Markus Toom 1998 Viljandi SK

2 16.15 W4- KAL 1 Kaia-Liis Peks 1999 SK Kalev

2 Karoliina Turkova 1999 SK Kalev

3 Kristel Gustavson 1999 SK Kalev

4 Grete Alttoa 2000 SK Kalev

PÄR1 1 Kätlin Strikholm 1998 Pärnu SK

2 Nora Küüts 1997 Pärnu SK

3 Mona Küüts 1998 Pärnu SK

4 Jessika Scholz 1996 Pärnu SK

PÄR2 1 Merili Rohelpuu 2001 Pärnu SK

2 Kelli Järvoja 2002 Pärnu SK

3 Victoria Kaljuste 2001 Pärnu SK

4 Liisa Aunapuu 2000 Pärnu SK

SAK 1 Eliise Tammi 2002 SAK Tartu

2 Maarja Pehk 2001 SAK Tartu

3 Maria Pärli 1999 SAK Tartu

4 Kristel Tohu 1995 SAK Tartu

VIL 1 Annabrita Kalda 2000 Viljandi SK

2 Ann Silva Elmaste 2000 Viljandi SK

3 Hanna Kristin Kivistik 1999 Viljandi SK

4 Laura Stina Kivistik 2001 Viljandi SK

3 16.30 M2- PÄR1 1 Markus Ritson 1995 Pärnu SK

2 Daniel Liik 1996 Pärnu SK

PÄR2 1 Martin Rahuoja 1998 Pärnu SK

2 Margus Kodasma 1998 Pärnu SK

PÄR3 1 Kristofer Mäeots 2002 Pärnu SK

2 Rasmus Jõesaar 2002 Pärnu SK

PÄR4 1 Chris-Eric Laanemäe 2001 Pärnu SK

2 Jasper Pruuli 2001 Pärnu SK

TÜS 1 Rasmus Tensing 1997 TÜASK

2 Joonatan Kama 1997 TÜASK

4 16.45 W2x PÄR 1 Liisu Mitt 1997 Pärnu SK

2 Greta Jaanson 2000 Pärnu SK

PÄR/KAL 1 Anabell Aron 2001 Pärnu SK

2 Grete Alttoa 2000 SK Kalev

VIL 1 Erli Mat 1996 Viljandi SK

2 Krete Koovit 1996 Viljandi SK

2017 Eesti meistrivõistlused

Estonian Open Championships

Ülesandmised - paatkond / Entries by Boat

1 / 6



V. nr
Stardi 

aeg

Paadi-

klass
Paat-kond Iste Nimi

Sünni-

aasta
Klubi

5 17.00 MW4- PÄR/KAL 1 Ingrid Võsu 1962 Pärnu SK

2 Renate Line 1966 SK Kalev

3 Ulvi Lutoskin 1964 SK Kalev

4 Vita Antone 1965 SK Kalev

RRC 1 Inguna Trence 1955 Riga RC

2 Diāna Elerte 1955 Riga RC

3 Ināra Brenča 1956 Riga RC

4 Baiba Strautmane 1961 Riga RC

SAK 1 Katre Pind 1967 SAK Tartu

2 Sirje Rand 1969 SAK Tartu

3 Marju Hein 1962 SAK Tartu

4 Piret Silm 1965 SAK Tartu

6 17.15 LW1x PÄR 1 Kristel Lusikas 1996 Pärnu SK

TAL 1 Merilin Saalits 1998 Tallinna SK

VIL 1 Eve Sankovski 1972 Viljandi SK

7 17.30 Para (blank)(blank)

8 17.45 M4x EST 1 Kaur Kuslap 1990 Viljandi SK

2 Allar Raja 1983 SK Kalev

3 Tõnu Endrekson 1979 Pärnu SK

4 Kaspar Taimsoo 1987 Viljandi SK

KAL/NAR 1 Johann Poolak 1997 SK Kalev

2 Marko Laius 1997 SK Kalev

3 Rain Harjus 1999 SK Kalev

4 Mikhail Kushteyn 1999 Narva

KAL/TAL 1 Joosep Laos 1992 SK Kalev

2 Oskar Kuzmin 1993 Tallinna SK

3 Sten-Erik Anderson 1991 SK Kalev

4 Jüri-Mikk Udam 1994 Tallinna SK

PÄR1 1 Martin Rahuoja 1998 Pärnu SK

2 Daniel Liik 1996 Pärnu SK

3 Markus Ritson 1995 Pärnu SK

4 Margus Kodasma 1998 Pärnu SK

PÄR2 1 Anton Treškov 2000 Pärnu SK

2 Mark Kiradi 2002 Pärnu SK

3 Kaspar Treimuth 1998 Pärnu SK

4 Emil-Joosep Virkus 1999 Pärnu SK

VIL 1 Rainer Oras 2003 Viljandi SK

2 Leo Muiste 2002 Viljandi SK

3 Arved Rauba 2002 Viljandi SK

4 Handreas Karl Kivistik 2001 Viljandi SK

VIL/TÜS/KAL 1 Kermo Randmäe 1996 Viljandi SK

2 Joonatan Kama 1997 TÜASK

3 Karl-August Ruusalepp 1997 TÜASK

4 Ander Koppel 1998 SK Kalev

9 18.00 W8+ KAL 1 Helen Tinkus 1988 SK Kalev

2 Koidu Killing 1991 SK Kalev

3 Kaisa Pajusalu 1989 SK Kalev

4 Andra-Laura Meeksa 1995 SK Kalev

5 Karoliina Turkova 1999 SK Kalev

6 Kaia-Liis Peks 1999 SK Kalev

7 Kristel Gustavson 1999 SK Kalev

8 Grete Alttoa 2000 SK Kalev

9 Cleer Marii Kaldo 2001 SK Kalev
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9 18.00 W8+ PÄR 1 Mona Küüts 1998 Pärnu SK

2 Kristel Lusikas 1996 Pärnu SK

3 Annabel Aron 2001 Pärnu SK

4 Tatjana Jaanson 1966 Pärnu SK

5 Liisu Mitt 1997 Pärnu SK

6 Jessika Scholz 1996 Pärnu SK

7 Greta Jaanson 2000 Pärnu SK

8 Nora Küüts 1997 Pärnu SK

9 Tea Miilberg 1963 Pärnu SK

VIL 1 Natalija Garankina 1988 Viljandi SK

2 Hanna Kristin Kivistik 1999 Viljandi SK

3 Mari Vaiksaar 1988 Viljandi SK

4 Ann Silva Elmaste 2000 Viljandi SK

5 Helene Dimitrijev 2002 Viljandi SK

6 Kärolyn Mäesaar 1999 Viljandi SK

7 Erli Mat 1996 Viljandi SK

8 Krete Koovit 1996 Viljandi SK

9 Jessica Karoliina Tõnisalu 1999 Viljandi SK

10 18.15 MM4- KAL 1 Kaupo Koplus 1962 SK Kalev

2 Jaanus Strikholm 1971 SK Kalev

3 Raido Lembit 1980 SK Kalev

4 Kaido Koppel 1971 SK Kalev

RRC 1 Andris Priede 1957 Riga RC

2 Andris Stiģis 1957 Riga RC

3 Vidis Baltais 1973 Riga RC

4 Artis Kamols 1967 Riga RC

SAK 1 Lauri Pind 1967 SAK Tartu

2 Tanel Kliiman 1968 SAK Tartu

3 Urmas Hein 1962 SAK Tartu

4 Indrek Salk 1968 SAK Tartu

SAK/TAL/TÜS 1 Kristjan Kõrgesaar 1974 SAK Tartu

2 Mihkel Klementsov 1963 Tallinna SK

3 Argo Normak 1973 SAK Tartu

4 Heigo Tiidemaa 1985 TÜASK

11 12.00 W2- PÄR1 1 Kristel Lusikas 1996 Pärnu SK

2 Liisu Mitt 1997 Pärnu SK

VIL 1 Erli Mat 1996 Viljandi SK

2 Krete Koovit 1996 Viljandi SK

12 12.15 M4- KAL 1 Ander Koppel 1998 SK Kalev

2 Geir Suursild 1994 SK Kalev

3 Johann Poolak 1997 SK Kalev

4 Marko Laius 1997 SK Kalev

PÄR1 1 Martin Rahuoja 1998 Pärnu SK

2 Daniel Liik 1996 Pärnu SK

3 Markus Ritson 1995 Pärnu SK

4 Margus Kodasma 1998 Pärnu SK

PÄR2 1 Chris-Eric Laanemäe 2001 Pärnu SK

2 Jasper Pruuli 2001 Pärnu SK

3 Rasmus Jõesaar 2002 Pärnu SK

4 Kristofer Mäeots 2002 Pärnu SK

VIL 1 Joonas Toom 2000 Viljandi SK

2 Handreas Karl Kivistik 2001 Viljandi SK

3 Robert Jürimaa 1991 Viljandi SK

4 Rain Laidma 1996 Viljandi SK
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13 12.30 LM1x KAL1 1 Ander Koppel 1998 SK Kalev

KAL2 1 Siim Schvede 1994 SK Kalev

TAL 1 Aleksei Lipintsov 1982 Tallinna SK

TÜS1 1 Andres Nöps 1996 TÜASK

TÜS2 1 Karl-August Ruusalepp 1997 TÜASK

TÜS3 1 Joonatan Kama 1997 TÜASK

VIL 1 Kermo Randmäe 1996 Viljandi SK

14 12.45 Mmix8+ DAU/RRC/PÄR 1 Inese Ansone 1971 Daugava

2 Diāna Vītola 1975 Daugava

3 Vineta Lupika 1974 Daugava

4 Laila Lapiņa 1959 Riga RC

5 Vilnis Priediens 1943 Riga RC

6 Konstantīns Kalnbērzs 1950 Riga RC

7 Tiit Helmja 1945 Pärnu SK

8 Peeter Sonntak 1946 Pärnu SK

9 ? ? ?

KAL/PÄR 1 Ulvi Lutoskin 1964 SK Kalev

2 Rita Maier 1956 Pärnu SK

3 Renate Line 1966 SK Kalev

4 Vita Antone 1965 SK Kalev

5 Kaupo Koplus 1962 SK Kalev

6 Jaanus Strikholm 1971 SK Kalev

7 Raido Lembit 1980 SK Kalev

8 Kaido Koppel 1971 SK Kalev

9 Ander Koppel 1998 SK Kalev

RRC 1 Baiba Freimane 1961 Riga RC

2 Evita Jaunbauere 1975 Riga RC

3 Lolita Kaufmane 1960 Riga RC

4 Daina Kalēja 1972 Riga RC

5 Andris Priede 1957 Riga RC

6 Andris Stiģis 1957 Riga RC

7 Vidis Baltais 1973 Riga RC

8 Artis Kamols 1967 Riga RC

9 Juris Dārziņš 1966 Riga RC

RRC/JUR/PÄR 1 Inguna Trence 1955 Riga RC

2 Diāna Elerte 1955 Riga RC

3 Ināra Brenča 1956 Riga RC

4 Baiba Strautmane 1961 Riga RC

5 Zigurds Zālītis 1951 Jurmalas Sports

6 Rein Põlluste 1946 Pärnu SK

7 Juhan Paalo 1947 Pärnu SK

8 Juris Griķis 1947 Jurmalas Sports

9 ?? ?? ??

SAK 1 Katre Pind 1967 SAK Tartu

2 Sirje Rand 1969 SAK Tartu

3 Marju Hein 1962 SAK Tartu

4 Piret Silm 1965 SAK Tartu

5 Lauri Pind 1967 SAK Tartu

6 Tanel Kliiman 1968 SAK Tartu

7 Urmas Hein 1962 SAK Tartu

8 Indrek Salk 1968 SAK Tartu

9 Janika Tähnas 1981 SAK Tartu
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15 13.00 W1x PÄR1 1 Liisu Mitt 1997 Pärnu SK

PÄR2 1 Nora Küüts 1997 Pärnu SK

PÄR3 1 Greta Jaanson 2000 Pärnu SK

SAK 1 Kristel Tohu 1995 SAK Tartu

TAL1 1 Elo Luik 1988 Tallinna SK

TAL2 1 Karmen Alnek 1989 Tallinna SK

TAL3 1 Irena Budanova 2002 Tallinna SK

TAL4 1 Sirli Kruusmaa 1978 Tallinna SK

16 13.15 M2x KAL 1 Marko Laius 1997 SK Kalev

2 Johann Poolak 1997 SK Kalev

KAL/PÄR 1 Allar Raja 1983 SK Kalev

2 Tõnu Endrekson 1979 Pärnu SK

KAL/VIL1 1 Sten-Erik Anderson 1991 SK Kalev

2 Kaspar Taimsoo 1987 Viljandi SK

KAL/VIL2 1 Joosep Laos 1992 SK Kalev

2 Kaur Kuslap 1990 Viljandi SK

SAK 1 Mihkel Taros 1998 SAK Tartu

2 Elar Loot 1999 SAK Tartu

TAL 1 Oskar Kuzmin 1993 Tallinna SK

2 Jüri-Mikk Udam 1994 Tallinna SK

17 13.30 MM1x KAL 1 Kaupo Koplus 1962 SK Kalev

PÄR1 1 Juho Junninen 1947 Pärnu SK

PÄR2 1 Arvi Männiku 1944 Pärnu SK

SAK1 1 Tanel Kliiman 1968 SAK Tartu

SAK2 1 Indrek Salk 1968 SAK Tartu

TAL1 1 Kristo Kross 1974 Tallinna SK

TAL2 1 Sergei Moržakov 1958 Tallinna SK

18 13.45 MW1x PÄR 1 Tatjana Jaanson 1966 Pärnu SK

TAL 1 Sirli Kruusmaa 1978 Tallinna SK

19 14.00 W4x KAL 1 Kaia-Liis Peks 1999 SK Kalev

2 Katoliina Turkova 1999 SK Kalev

3 Kristel Gustavson 1999 SK Kalev

4 Grete Alttoa 2000 SK Kalev

PÄR1 1 Nora Küüts 1997 Pärnu SK

2 Annabel Aron 2001 Pärnu SK

3 Liisu Mitt 1997 Pärnu SK

4 Greta Jaanson 2000 Pärnu SK

PÄR2 1 Merili Rohelpuu 2001 Pärnu SK

2 Celia Vaiksaar 1999 Pärnu SK

3 Victoria Kaljuste 2001 Pärnu SK

4 Liisa Aunapuu 2000 Pärnu SK

VIL 1 Helene Dimitrijev 2002 Viljandi SK

2 Kärolyn Mäesaar 1999 Viljandi SK

3 Erli Mat 1996 Viljandi SK

4 Krete Koovit 1996 Viljandi SK
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20 14.15 M4x EST 1 Kaur Kuslap 1990 Viljandi SK

2 Allar Raja 1983 SK Kalev

3 Tõnu Endrekson 1979 Pärnu SK

4 Kaspar Taimsoo 1987 Viljandi SK

M8+ KAL/TAL 1 Johann Poolak 1997 SK Kalev

2 Geir Suursild 1994 SK Kalev

3 Rain Harjus 1999 SK Kalev

4 Marko Laius 1997 SK Kalev

5 Oskar Kuzmin 1993 Tallinna SK

6 Sten-Erik Anderson 1991 SK Kalev

7 Joosep Laos 1992 SK Kalev

8 Jüri-Mikk Udam 1994 Tallinna SK

9 Siim Schvede 1994 SK Kalev

PÄR1 1 Bertty Nurm 1999 Pärnu SK

2 Martin Rahuoja 1998 Pärnu SK

3 Sten Villmann 1998 Pärnu SK

4 Andreas Lünekund 1998 Pärnu SK

5 Jüri Jaanson 1965 Pärnu SK

6 Margus Kodasma 1998 Pärnu SK

7 Markus Ritson 1995 Pärnu SK

8 Daniel Liik 1996 Pärnu SK

9 Anton Treškov 2000 Pärnu SK

PÄR2 1 Emil-Joosep Virkus 1999 Pärnu SK

2 Jako-Martin Merimaa 2002 Pärnu SK

3 Mark Kiradi 2002 Pärnu SK

4 Kaspar Treimuth 1998 Pärnu SK

5 Teet Tuulik 2001 Pärnu SK

6 Martin Kaljuste 2000 Pärnu SK

7 Tristan Lasn 1998 Pärnu SK

8 Jan Karl Oberacker 2002 Pärnu SK

9 Steve Sepp 2000 Pärnu SK

TAL/TÜS 1 Aleksei Lipintsov 1983 Tallinna SK

2 Karl-August Ruusalepp 1997 TÜASK

3 Kristjan Lindsalu 2000 Tallinna SK

4 Rasmus Tensing 1997 TÜASK

5 Andres Nöps 1996 TÜASK

6 Martin Kivilo 1996 Tallinna SK

7 Heigo Tiidemaa 1985 TÜASK

8 Joonatan Kama 1997 TÜASK

9 Janika Tähnas ? TÜASK

VIL 1 Hugo Mengel 1999 Viljandi SK

2 Priidik Vilumaa 1994 Viljandi SK

3 Leo Muiste 2002 Viljandi SK

4 Handreas Karl Kivistik 2001 Viljandi SK

5 Joonas Toom 2000 Viljandi SK

6 Rain Laidma 1996 Viljandi SK

7 Robert Jürimaa 1991 Viljandi SK

8 Kermo Randmäe 1996 Viljandi SK

9 Jessica Karoliina Tõnisalu 1999 Viljandi SK

Grand Total
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